RE
Main Feature
1. 2-pole and 4-pole versions available with switching
current at 5 Amps.
2. Printed Circuit Board Terminal, Plug-in Terminal and
Flanged Case designed for easy mounting.
3. Low coil power consumption with high response time.
4. High reliability and long life with better vibration and

Remark “LTU” were restricted to be together within European Type ordering
RE
Ordering Information
RE - 2 01 D M P F L T U
   Contact Material code: Nil: AgSnO2
S: AgSnO2 gilded
K: AgSnO2 Au+Plated
G: AgNi gilded
O: AgNi Au+Plated
C: AgCdO
W: AgCdO gilded
             European Type:
Nil: Standard RE Relay
U: European Type (Indicator, Topside Lockable Test Button,
Matted Case)
  Touch Button:
Nil: Standard Relay
T: With Touch Button Selection
             Internal Connections: Nil: Standard Relay
L: With LED Selection (Use No Polarity LED)
Z: Coil Parallel with Diode & the Positive Pole
“+” On #14 Terminal
Y: Coil Parallel with Diode & the Negative Pole
“-” On #14 Terminal
X: Coil Parallel with Diode + LED & the Positive Pole
“+” On #14 Terminal
V: Coil Parallel with Diode + LED & the Negative Pole
“-” On #14 Terminal
(Z, Y, X, V, Only VDC Coil)
             Case Type: Nil: Standard Square Shape
F: Flanged Case (RE Relay Only)
             Terminal Type: Nil: Solder Lug Terminal
P: PC Board Terminal
             Contact From: Nil: Form C
M: Form A
B: Form B
             Coil Type: D: Standard DC
A: Standard AC
             Coil Code: 01: 6V, 02: 12V, 03: 24V, 04: 48V, 05: 110V, 06: 120V,
 07: 220V, 08: 240V, 09: 230V, 10: 60V
             Number of Pole: 2: 2 Poles
4: 4 Poles
             Type: RE
R